    Customer
(客戶)      :         立創
    Part No.
(客戶料號)   :
 承    認    書
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
    Description      ：  Wire Wound Resistors
    (說明)                  繞線型電阻器

  (非常感激敝司能有機會對貴公司提供服務, 相信敝司堅持的品質一定能滿足貴公司嚴格的要求)
Code No.
(客戶料號)
Rated Power
(額定功率)
Resistance
(阻值)
Tolerance
(精密度)
Part No.
(料號)
Packing
(包裝)
Remarks
(備註)
  S1W 120Ω ±5% RWS01J1200A520NH A52(Ammo) ROHS
 S2W 2.2Ω ±5% RWS02J2R20A520NH A52(Ammo) ROHS
 S2W 270Ω ±5% RWS02J2700A730NH A73(Ammo) ROHS
 S3W 680 ±5% RWS03J6800A750NH A75(Ammo) ROHS
 S3W 56Ω ±5% RWS03J56R0A640NH A64(Ammo) ROHS
Draftsman
(初稿)
Authorized By
(審核) SHUANGYU ELECTRONICS (SHEN ZHEN) CO., LTD.